
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1016 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of a Services Agreement 2022-2023 by and between the District and East Bay
Agency for Children, Oakland, CA, for the latter to support leadership in identifying wellness models and components
that will advance students' well-being and academic progress, by providing staff to deliver services in Tier 1 and Tier 3 at
Roosevelt Middle School, for the period of September 1, 2022 through May 26, 2023, in an amount not to exceed
$5,428.57.

File #: 22-2617, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 7/6/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

